
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
70 

516 

136 

190 

50 

551 

9 

197 

205 

165 

266 

198 

231 

44 

143 

651 

196 

43 

253 

151 

694 

177 

211 

733 

301 

120 

220 

24 

49 

27 

82 

41 

191 

74 

184 

33 

46 

972 

16 

69 

5 

68 

132 

Name 
GIANNINI Gabriele 

CIPRIETTI Matteo 

RATO Mattia 

DALLA PORTA Lorenzo 

FERRARA Roberto 

RIPAMONTI Matteo 

MICELI Biagio 

BUSSOLOTTI Marco 

ALFANO Pasquale 

VOCINO Emanuele 

TOCCA Diego 

PONS Miquel 

SCIARRETTA Alessandro 

TUCCI Andrea 

ARTIGAS Xavier 

MICHELAGNOLI Ugo 

DOTI Lee 

VALTULINI Stefano 

MARTELLA Mattia 

COPPOLA Alfonso 

RUDA COMINO Marcos 

IERACI PALAZZESE Bruno 

SCHIRONE Daniele 

TRECCANI Samuel 

SPONGA Valentino 

TORRINI Manuel 

ABELZI Daniele 

COPPA Massimo 

SERAFINI Andrea 

CAMPANA Marco 

VILLANI Jacopo 

FONTANELLI Gianluca 

ZANCA Alessandro 

VALLA Stefano 

BORRELLI Nicola 

VENTURINI Pier Francesco 

MASILI Matteo 

GIOVANNETTI Ivan 

PERAZZINI Pierfederico 

BIGALLI Massimiliano 

AICARDI Paolo 

TAVELLA Massimiliano 

NARDIN Michele 

Best Tm 
1:54.707 

1:54.858 

1:55.818 

1:56.070 

1:56.219 

1:56.318 

1:56.588 

1:56.716 

1:56.747 

1:56.918 

1:57.065 

1:57.087 

1:57.247 

1:57.281 

1:57.570 

1:58.236 

1:58.493 

1:58.563 

1:59.712 

2:00.040 

2:00.078 

2:00.183 

2:00.233 

2:00.291 

2:00.412 

2:00.541 

2:00.633 

2:00.850 

2:00.919 

2:01.116 

2:01.139 

2:01.141 

2:01.221 

2:01.391 

2:01.567 

2:01.744 

2:01.845 

2:02.129 

2:02.157 

2:02.194 

2:02.228 

2:02.263 

2:02.296 

In Lap 
8 

4 

7 

4 

3 

6 

7 

4 

3 

8 

3 

7 

6 

4 

2 

4 

7 

5 

7 

3 

7 

3 

5 

8 

7 

2 

3 

5 

2 

2 

7 

8 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

2 

8 

3 

6 

Diff 

0.151 

1.111 

1.363 

1.512 

1.611 

1.881 

2.009 

2.040 

2.211 

2.358 

2.380 

2.540 

2.574 

2.863 

3.529 

3.786 

3.856 

5.005 

5.333 

5.371 

5.476 

5.526 

5.584 

5.705 

5.834 

5.926 

6.143 

6.212 

6.409 

6.432 

6.434 

6.514 

6.684 

6.860 

7.037 

7.138 

7.422 

7.450 

7.487 

7.521 

7.556 

7.589 

Gap 

0.151 

0.960 

0.252 

0.149 

0.099 

0.270 

0.128 

0.031 

0.171 

0.147 

0.022 

0.160 

0.034 

0.289 

0.666 

0.257 

0.070 

1.149 

0.328 

0.038 

0.105 

0.050 

0.058 

0.121 

0.129 

0.092 

0.217 

0.069 

0.197 

0.023 

0.002 

0.080 

0.170 

0.176 

0.177 

0.101 

0.284 

0.028 

0.037 

0.034 

0.035 

0.033 

Laps 
9 

8 

8 

5 

8 

8 

8 

8 

4 

8 

6 

9 

9 

6 

7 

8 

8 

7 

8 

7 

8 

8 

6 

8 

8 

6 

5 

6 

3 

7 

8 

8 

6 

7 

8 

6 

8 

8 

3 

4 

8 

3 

6 

Club 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Class 
SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

No. 
111 

167 

97 

514 

91 

48 

410 

772 

168 

6 

521 

195 

158 

201 

92 

146 

Name 
ZOLIN Andrea 

TURNER Jean Kento 

BILLARDELLO Daniel 

ANDRENACCI Emanuele 

CERULLO Giancarlo 

I PINZA 48 

VENTURA Lorenzo 

772 

PASSERO Alessandro 

LEGITTIMO Fabio 

QUARTA Edoardo 

DOTI Roy 

MILANI Kevin 

CACCHIOLI Andrea 

CALVANO Antonio 

PEPPE 146 

Best Tm 
2:02.354 

2:02.626 

2:02.679 

2:02.785 

2:02.998 

2:03.001 

2:03.120 

2:03.437 

2:03.946 

2:04.468 

2:04.563 

2:04.774 

2:04.964 

2:06.527 

2:08.116 

In Lap 
3 

8 

3 

4 

1 

3 

7 

5 

4 

5 

8 

6 

3 

2 

3 

0 

Diff 
7.647 

7.919 

7.972 

8.078 

8.291 

8.294 

8.413 

8.730 

9.239 

9.761 

9.856 

10.067 

10.257 

11.820 

13.409 

Gap 
0.058 

0.272 

0.053 

0.106 

0.213 

0.003 

0.119 

0.317 

0.509 

0.522 

0.095 

0.211 

0.190 

1.563 

1.589 

Laps 
5 

8 

4 

8 

7 

3 

7 

8 

4 

5 

8 

8 

6 

3 

3 

2 

Club 
VELOCI 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

VELOCI 

PRO 

VELOCI 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Class 
SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 
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